
DOC. BOX NO. 208

PERSC'N

MATKKl Al,

ITEM NO.

82660

82661

82662

82663

8266^

FOLDER NO. 3086

West, Joel 

i“apers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

a sermon; Vol 1, No. 76; on ’’Coveteousness;" Luke 12:15; December 23,
1792; 20 p,

a sermon; Vol 2, No, 140, l4l; on ''Christians are under great obligations
to walk together in love and peace;" Oen, 45:24; 32 p.(Nov, 3» 1793) 

a sermon; No. 27; on "Two masters demanding service; no man can servA two 
masters;" Matthew 6:24; November 20, 1790; 24 p. 

a sermon; Vol, 4, No, 234, 235; on "Without God in the World;" E^h* 2:1Z; 
April 26, 179?; 32 p,

a sermon; Vol, 4, No, 266, 267; on "God Acknowledged in all our ways;"
Prov, 3*6; December 6, 1795; 32 p.



DOC. HdX NO. 208

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

82665
82666
82667

82668

82669

82670

FOLDER NO. 308?

West, Joel

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

a sermon; V6l 9, No. 485 , 486; on ”Time and death viewed in connection;” 
Psalm 89:47-48; n.d. 30 p.

a sermon; ¥ol. 9, No, 493; iinr^'Ditine government;" Psalm 97:2^ M^rch 19, 
1800; 18 p,

a sermon; Vol, 9, No. 512, 513? on the •'Believers claim;" Philippians 4:20; 
September, 1802; 32 p*

Vol, 11, No, 565; on the "Daughter of Zion rejoicing at the coming of her 
Saviour;" Zech, 9:9,10; July 4, 18OZ; 16 p, (sermon)

M sermon; Vol.llJ.No, 568, 569, on the "Dead sinners quickened;" Bph, 2:1; 
July 25, 1802; 32 p.

a sermon; Vol 12, No, 583, on "The ax laid at the i?oot of fiTiitless tree;" 
Matthew 3*10; January I6, 1803; I6 p.
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V. . ,

DOC. BOX NO.

PKRSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

208________FOLDER N0._

West, Joel 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

8088

82671
82672
82673

82674

82675
82676

a sermon; Vol. 12, No, 597; on Deut, 8:l6; July 24, 1803; 16 p,
” ” 13» ” 62O; on "Christ the mediiun od the believers* victory;

I Cor. 15:57; April 1, 1804; I6 p.
a sermon; Vol. 13, No, 622; on "Christ and all things given to believers;" 

Rom, 8:32; May 6, 1804; 16 p,
a sermon; Vol, I6, No. 711» 712; on "How to distinguish true religion;"

IJohn 4:2-3; September 5» 1807; 30 P« 
a sermon; Vol, I6, No, 713; on I John 2:27; October 18, 1807; 14 p,

" •' 21, No, 818; on "To know and not to do a sin;" John 4*17;
March 8, 1812; I8 p.
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PERSON West, Joel

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

82677
, 82678 
82679

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

a sermon; Vol 21, No, 832; on the "Repentanoe of Jtidas;'' Matthew 27:3»^»5j 
July 26, 1812; 16 po ^ ,

a sermon; Vol, 24; No, 888,889; on Matthew 13*45-46; July 30, 1815; 32 p.
•I " '• '• 893; o** 'th® "Wedding Garment;" ^^atthew 12:11-12;

September 3» 18155 I6 p*
a sermon; Vol, 27; No. 950, 951; on the "Low state of the church lamented;" 

Lamentation 2*155 February 8, I8I8; 32 p.
82680


